Billion

Born 11/5/2001

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00132035749

Herdbook number

FIN 94359
SWE 90612
DNK 249879

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Bull search
nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000132035749/HOL
3/12/2026

Trait # Daughters M Bellwood

Yield 3913 1758 HOLUSAMO00000210329
Udder health 3674 1818 BW Marshal 7
Conformation 1868 867 SIEYHOLUSAM00000229097 Morgan-Valley Elton

7 Mara

HOLUSAF00001484038
7

P-C Duster

\"[€S8 HOLUSAMO00000214748

Breed proportions

6
HOL S J-K-R Duster Billie
100 B HOLUSAF00001711501 HOLUSAF00001510047

S 1

glGD A Oscar

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

100

I
I
93 -
86 —
87 I
96 |
96 [
107
95 e
85 I
%4 1
o1 —
87 I

108 I

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




