

Born	11/5/2001
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000132035749

Herdbook number	
FIN	94359
SWE	90612
DNK	249879

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	3913	1758
Udder health	3674	1818
Conformation	1868	867
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	BW Marshal HOLUSAM00000229097 7	PGS	M Bellwood HOLUSAM00000210329 7
		PGD	Morgan-Valley Elton Mara HOLUSAF00001484038 7
Dam	J-K-R Duster Billie HOLUSAF00001711501 5	MGS	P-C Duster HOLUSAM00000214748 6
		MGD	HOLUSAF00001510047 1
		MGD S	A Oscar

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-34							
Yield	83							
Growth	100							
Fertility	79							
Birth	93							
Calving	86							
Udder health	87							
General health	96							
Claw health	96							
Frame	107							
Feet & legs	95							
Udder	85							
Milkability	94							
Temperament	91							
Longevity	87							
Youngstock survival	108							
Saved feed								



faba